
48.7m

2

1

60

64

1a

58

60

1a

58

683/00 A

C
H

A
R

T
E

R
E

D
 B

U
IL

D
IN

G
 SU

R
V

E
Y

O
R

S

C
L

A
R

K
E

 A
S

SO
C

IA
T

E
S

VariesT
el:  020 8997 0309       F

ax: 020 8991 0469
5 A

bbey P
arade, E

aling, L
ondon, W

5 1E
E

S
cale:

Apr '22

E
- m

ail :- post@
clarkeassociatesuk.com

Site & Location plans

M
r & M

rs O
liver

D
ate:

R
ef:

60 C
heney Street

Pinner
H

A5 2SZ

R
evisions

SITE PLAN
Scale 1:200

LO
C

ATIO
N

 PLAN
Scale 1:1250

N

0
20

50

Scale

30
40

10
100 m

etres

0
4

8
12

16
20 m

etres

Scale

Single storey
Extension

A   First storey om
itted        08.09.22


